2018 Custer Cruisin' Veterans Appreciation Poker Ride

Registration & Waiver

Driver	Name:		
Addre	ss:		
	::		
Passe	nger Name:		
Addre	ss:		
	::		
Waive	er of Liability		
C	The undersigned participants shall indemnify and hold harmless VFW Post 3442, the City of Custer/Custe Cruisin Corporation and its agents, sponsors, employees and volunteers from and against all claims, damages losses and expenses including but not limited to:		
А	Attorney's fees, arising out of or resulting from		
-	(1) the conduct or management of the premises (all property utilized during the Veterans Appreciation Poker Run and event held on <u>August 9, 2018</u>) or of any business therein		
	(2) any act, omission, or negligence of the participants or the partners, directors, officers, agents, employees, or invitees of the participants		
-	(3) any accident, injury or damage whatsoever occurring on or at the premises (all property utilized during the Custer Cruisin' Veterns Appreciation Poker Run, event held on <u>August 9, 2018</u>).		
0	The participants hereby expressly indemnifies VFW Post 3442, the City of Custer/Custer Cruisin' Corporation and its agents, sponsors, employees and volunteers for the consequences of any negligent act or omission of the City of Custer/Custer Cruisin' Corporation and its agents, sponsors, employees and volunteers, unless such act or omission constitutes gross negligence or intentional misconduct.		
R	ider Signature:		Date:
Р	assenger Signature:		_ Date: